
SSA/District Special Ed Director Phone# FAX# e-mail address
Arrow Academy Olivia Izulu 979-703-1810 olivia.izulu@arrowacademy.org
Bayes Achievement Center Cynthia Clinton *936-291-3391 cclinton@bayescenter.com
Bellville ISD Evelyn Sifford 979-865-7012 979-865-5982 esifford@bellvilleisd.org
Brazos ISD Monica Gross 979-478-6020 979-478-2574 mgross@brazosisd.net
Brazos School for Inquiry William Dean 979-775-2052 979-774-5039 wdean@brazosschool.org
Brenham ISD Leslie Broesche 979-277-3700 979-277-3701 leslieb@brenhamk-12.net
Bryan ISD Deborah Akin 979-209-2780 979-209-2766 deborah.akin@bryanisd.org
Burleson-Milam Co SSA Angie Brashear 512-455-7801 512-455-9681 abrashear@bmssc.net
Burton ISD LaNell Lindell 979-289-0750 979-289-0753 llindell@burtonisd.net
Coldspring-Oakhurst CISD Shannon Wallace 936-653-1179 936-653-2828 swallace@cocisd.org
College Station ISD Molley Perry 979-764-5433 979-764-5489 mperry@csisd.org
Conroe ISD Teresa Canon 936-709-7813 936-709-7557 tcanon@conroeisd.net
Crockett ISD Margaret Tuggle 936-544-2125 936-544-2709 margaret.tuggle@crockettisd.net
Grimes County SSA Jeane Boyett *936-825-4214 936-825-1162 BoyettJ@navasotaisd.org
Harmony Science Academy Norine Reyna 979-779-2100 norine.reyna@harmonytx.org
Houston-Trinity Co SSA Vicki Dial-Branch 936-544-9562 936-544-5352 vicki_dial@grovetonisd.net
Huntsville ISD Kate Patterson 936-435-6970 936-435-6652 kepatterson@huntsville-isd.org
Leon County SSA Sandra Welker 903-536-2153 903-536-2156 swelker@leoncosped.com
Livingston ISD Pamela Mitchell 936-328-2320 936-328-2349 pmitchell@livingstonisd.com
Madisonville ISD C.K. Smith *936-348-2797 936-348-2751 cksmith@madisonvillecisd.org
Magnolia ISD Kendra Wiggins 281-252-2111 281-252-2115 kwiggins@magnoliaisd.org
Montgomery ISD Meredith Burg 936-276-2460 936-276-2461 meredith.burg@misd.org
New Caney ISD Sarah Chase 281-577-8671 281-399-0669 schase@newcaneyisd.org
New Waverly ISD Kimberly Shoulders *936-344-2360 *936-344-6249 shoulders@new-waverly.k12.tx.us
Polk County SSA Tracy Cobb 936-225-5446 936-398-2537 tcobb@ccisdtx.com
Raven School Rebecca Jeffers *936-344-7235 936-344-7236 rebecca.jeffers@gctcw.org
Robertson County SSA Leslee Falco 979-279-3507 979-279-8040 leslee@rcssc.org
San Jacinto Co SSA Charlene Lowe 936-628-3396 936-628-3841 clowe@shepherdisd.net
Sealy ISD Sarah Magee 979-885-3516x1113 979-885-6457 smagee@sealyisd.com
Splendora ISD Jennifer Stewart 281-689-4357 281-689-7509 jstewart@splendoraisd.org
Texas Serenity Academy Phallen Lemons 281-820-9540 281-820-6204 talktothedean@yahoo.com
Trinity ISD David Keithley 936-594-3569x1053 936-594-8425 dkeithley@trinityisd.net
Crockett Classical Academy Jane Spivey 936-546-0487 fspivey@responsiveed.com
Huntsville Classical Academy Joe McCannon *936-291-0203 jmccammon@responsiveed.com
Willis Classical Academy Russel Shafer, Director 936-890-0100 rshafer@responsiveed.com
Willis ISD Debra Walker 936-856-1222 936-856-1548 dwalker@willisisd.org
Windham School District Carter Wyatt carter.wyatt@wsdtx.org
SHSU Charter School Dr. Ronny Knox *936-294-3338 rdk012@shsu.edu

Sam Houston State Univ Dr. William Blackwell *936-294-3923 936-294-1131 whb004@shsu.edu
Texas A&M University Dr. Glenda Byrns 979-845-1831 979-845-2209 gbyrns@tamu.edu

Director, Special Education Dr. Catherine George 936-435-8258 936-435-8469 cgeorge@esc6.net

Curriculum/Instruction 936-435-8469
Assistive Technology Ana Deter 936-435-8247 936-435-8469 adeter@esc6.net
Behavior Lauren Williams 936-435-8246 936-435-8469 lwilliams@esc6.net
Assessment/Evaluation DeAnn Barnwell 936-435-8250 936-435-8469 dbarnwell@esc6.net
Low-Incidence Rachel Foy 936-435-8353 936-435-8469 rfoy@esc6.net
Preschool Pam Bumpass 936-435-8249 936-435-8469 pbumpass@esc6.net
Transition Laura Brinkley 936-435-8253 936-435-8469 lbrinkley@esc6.net
Visual Impairments Gwynne Reeves 936-435-8254 936-435-8469 greeves@esc6.net

Departmental Secretary Lynn Downing 936-435-8248 936-435-8469 ldowning@esc6.net
Special Education Secretary Michelle Beggs 936-435-8255 936-435-8469 mbeggs@esc6.net
Special Education Secretary Teresa Stubbs 936-435-8259 936-435-8469 tstubbs@esc6.net
Region 6 ESC 936-435-8400

*local calls from Huntsville
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